Urinal EDU-1

Art. no. EDU-1
GTIN 7393069022759
Description

Urinal for wall mounting. Supplied with vandal
resistant cover for concealed fixing, grated waste,
spreader, fixing bracket and flexible tube for easy

water connection.

Overall dimension in mm
Material

Material thickness in mm
Installation height in mm
Gross weight in kg
Weight, pallet

Pcs per pallet

Installation

330 x 500 x 414
AISI 304

1,6

962

9.50

172.20

16

Fasten the fixing bracket to the wall, and hang the
urinal. Connect water in- and outlet. Fix the screws
on the lower part of the urinal.

Recommended height is 700mm from floor to the

lower edge.

intra

SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

500

962

170,

700

330
9.

q

www.intra-teka.com

Revision 20200512

A COMPANY OF THE "TEKA GROUP




