

Urinal EDU-1

Art. no. GTIN EDU-1 7393069022759





Description

Urinal for wall mounting. Supplied with vandal resistant cover for concealed fixing, grated waste, spreader, fixing bracket and flexible tube for easy water connection.

Overall dimension in mm	330 x 500 x 414
Material	AISI 304
Material thickness in mm	1,6
Installation height in mm	962
Gross weight in kg	9.50
Weight, pallet	172.20
Pcs per pallet	16

Installation

Fasten the fixing bracket to the wall, and hang the urinal. Connect water in- and outlet. Fix the screws on the lower part of the urinal.

Recommended height is 700mm from floor to the lower edge.

